You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1632 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd November 2016

Gender Age Age/Gender Social Grade Region
Male | Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | Female Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ 18-24| 25-39 | 4054 | 55+ | 18-24 | 25.30 | 4054 55+ ABC1 | C2DE | London South Wales North | Scotland

Weighted Sample| 1632|790 | 842 | 189 | 697 | 403 |343| 95 | 168 | 232 | 294| 95 208 206 334 ] 930 | 702 [ 196 542 351 393 150

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you like or dislike dancing?
Likealot 21 7 35 12 19 23 29 5 4 6 10 20 32 31 42 22 21 21 23 21 18 25
Like a little 34 | 29 40 31 34 34 38|22 29 29 30 39 38 40 40 37 31 35 35 34 34 33
TOTAL LIKE 55 36 75 43 53 57 67 27 33 35 40 59 70 71 82 59 52 56 58 55 52 58
Dislike a little 16 22 11 23 17 16 12| 31 24 22 19 15 11 12 9 17 16 16 17 17 17 9
Dislikealot 17 | 27 8 14 19 21 13| 18 26 30 28 9 9 12 5 15 21 15 15 17 20 21
TOTAL DISLIKE 33 49 19 37 36 37 25 49 50 52 47 24 20 24 14 32 37 31 32 34 37 30
Don'tknow 11 |15 7 |20 12 7 7|24 17 13 12 16 10 5 4 |10 11| 13 10 10 11 12
Are you a good dancer or a bad dancer?
Great dancer 2 2 2 6 2 2 1 7 3 2 1 5 2 3 2 1 4 6 2 2 2 2
Good dancer 8 4 12 8 9 7 7 4 1 5 4 12 17 10 11 10 6 9 7 10 8 7
TOTAL GREAT / GOOD DANCER 10 6 14 14 11 9 8 11 4 7 5 17 19 13 13 11 10 15 9 12 10 9
Average dancer 31 | 20 41 30 32 27 35| 25 17 25 17 36 39 47 41 32 30 32 32 30 31 32
Bad dancer 21 | 22 21 24 19 23 24| 22 29 12 25 25 18 17 24 22 21 21 22 22 22 16
Terrible dancer 28 | 41 16 22 29 33 25| 26 37 46 45 17 16 19 15 27 30 26 29 26 30 32
TOTAL BAD / TERRIBLE DANCER 49 63 37 46 48 56 49 48 66 58 70 42 34 36 39 49 51 47 51 48 52 48
Don't know 9 11 7 11 9 8 8 16 13 10 9 5 8 4 7 8 10 7 9 10 7 11
Do you have a good or bad sense of rhythm?
Good 49 | 41 57 48 47 50 54| 51 41 36 42 45 55 56 62 52 45 49 52 48 45 52
Bad 34 | 42 28 32 38 34 30| 29 46 49 37 35 28 28 25 32 37 31 33 35 39 32
Don'tknow 16 | 17 15 20 15 16 16| 20 13 15 21 20 17 16 13 15 18 20 15 18 15 16
At parties, what best describes your behaviour?
| get the dance started 8 4 12 8 9 9 5 7 4 5 3 9 13 15 10 8 8 8 7 7 10 11
| happily dance, but only once others are 34 | 23 45 48 33 29 37| 36 26 17 22 60 48 39 43 37 31 37 38 35 29 31
| have to be dragged onto the dancefloor 29 | 37 21 25 31 30 27| 32 3 41 37 17 23 25 20 30 28 36 26 29 31 30
I neverdance 25 | 31 19 13 23 30 28| 13 32 33 34 13 12 19 25 21 29 17 27 22 29 21
Don't know 4 4 3 7 4 3 3| 11 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 7 1 8
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Like/Dislike Dancing? Good/Bad Dancing? Men with Children?
Total Like | Like a | Dislike | Dislike | Don't| Great | Good | Average | Bad | Terrible [ Don't | Men with | Men without
alot| little | alittle | alot |know | dancer | dancer | dancer | dancer | dancer | know | Children [ Children
Weighted Sample[1632]347| 560 | 268 281 | 175 | 37 132 509 350 462 | 142 337 296
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Do you like or dislike dancing?

Likealot 21 (100 O 0 0 0 61 71 31 11 6 7 7 7
Like alittte 34 | O 100 0 0 0 5 26 47 45 21 22 32 25
TOTAL LIKE 55 100 100 0 0 0 66 97 78 56 27 29 39 32
Dislike alittle 16 | 0 0 100 0 0 5 1 12 25 23 7 22 19
Dislikealot 17 | O 0 0 100 0 18 2 5 9 39 26 26 32
TOTAL DISLIKE 33 0 0 100 100 0 23 8 17 34 62 33 48 51
Don'tknow 11 | 0 0 0 0 100| 12 0 5 11 1 38| 14 18
Are you a good dancer or a bad dancer?
Great dancer 2 7 0 1 2 2 100 0 0 0 0 0 2 3
Good dancer 8 27 6 1 1 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 5 2
TOTAL GREAT /GOOD DANCER 10 34 6 2 3 2 100 100 0 0 0 0 7 5)
Average dancer 31 | 45 43 23 9 15 0 0 100 0 0 0 18 20
Bad dancer 21 | 11 28 32 11 22 0 0 0 100 0 0 22 20
Terrible dancer 28 | 8 17 40 64 30 0 0 0 0 100 0 46 41
TOTAL BAD / TERRIBLE DANCER 49 19 45 72 75 52 0 0 0 100 100 0 68 61
Don't know 9 3 6 4 13 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 8 13
Do you have a good or bad sense of rhythm?
Good 49 | 77 54 35 30 31 80 97 74 36 21 32 38 41
Bad 34 | 14 32 47 56 31 2 3 11 46 69 14 44 40
Don'tknow 16 | 9 14 18 14 38 18 0 15 17 10 53 18 19
At parties, what best describes your behaviour?
| get the dance started 8 25 5 2 1 4 59 31 10 2 1 4 3 4
| happily dance, but only once othersare 34 | 53 47 21 8 21 17 58 62 32 6 18 22 24
| have to be dragged onto the dancefloor 29 | 11 31 41 34 34 21 5 22 46 35 20 39 35
I never dance 25 8 16 32 56 23 0 4 4 17 57 37 33 31
Don't know 4 2 2 3 1 18 2 2 2 3 1 22 3 6
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Sample Size: 1632 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd November 2016

Gender Age Age/Gender Social Grade Region

Male | Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | Female Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ 18-24| 25-39 | 4054 | 55+ | 18-24 | 25.30 | 4054 554 ABC1 | C2DE | London South Wales North | Scotland

351 393 150

Weighted Sample[1632| 790 | 842 | 189 | 697 | 403 [343| 95 | 168 | 232 | 294 | 95 208 206 334 | 930 [ 702 196 542

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you ever dance by yourself when no one else
is dancing?
Yes, all the time 9 5 14 14 12 8 3 8 7 7 2 20 16 17 8 10 9 12 9 9 8 11
Yes, but rarely 28 | 22 34 | 37 31 26 20 | 35 34 19 15 40 39 35 28 | 31 25 | 35 30 28 25 21
TOTAL YES 37 27 48 51 43 34 23 43 41 26 17 60 55 52 36 41 34 47 39 37 33 32
No, never 60 | 70 50 43 53 65 76| 48 55 71 84 38 40 45 63 58 62 50 57 59 65 66
Don't know 3 3 2 6 4 1 0] 10 4 3 0 3 5 3 1 2 4 3 3 4 1 2
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Sample Size: 1632 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd November 2016

Weighted Sample

Do you ever dance by yourself when no one else
is dancing?

Yes, all the time

Yes, but rarely

TOTAL YES

No, never

Don't know

Like/Dislike Dancing? Good/Bad Dancing? Men with Children?
Total Like | Like a | Dislike | Dislike | Don't| Great | Good | Average | Bad | Terrible [ Don't | Men with | Men without
alot| little | alittle | alot [know | dancer | dancer | dancer | dancer | dancer | know | Children Children
1632|347| 560 | 268 281 [ 175 | 37 132 509 350 462 | 142 337 296
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
9 | 22 9 2 4 5 58 31 10 5 4 4 4 4
28 | 40 34 21 14 20 9 42 42 29 14 14 17 27
37 62 43 23 18 25 67 73 52 34 18 18 21 31
60 | 36 56 74 82 61 26 27 46 63 82 66 79 64
3 3 1 3 0 14 7 0 2 2 0 16 1 5
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